Watertight
Wiring Devices
Watertight Wiring Devices
application guiDe
Certifications
fooD anD Beverage processing
 Rated to withstand harsh, wet
enviroments common to food and

HBL6500
 Ordering Information
UL Type 4X Watertight Lift Covers
Description Color
Receptacle
with Lift Cover
Li
ft
C
ov
er
 A
ss
em
bl
y For use with 15A or 20A straight blade receptacles and
15A Twist-Lock® receptacles; receptacle not included.
Yellow
Black
HBL6500
HBL6500BK
For use with 20A Twist-Lock® receptacles; receptacle not included.
Note: When mating with HBL26W09, 20A Non-NEMA plug, use HBL6800 cover.
Yellow
Black
HBL6700
HBL6700BK
For use with 30A Twist-Lock® receptacles; receptacle not included. Yellow
Black
HBL6800
HBL6800BK
Interiors
Device
125V 3Ø 250V AC 3Ø 480V AC
Plug Receptacle Plug Receptacle Plug Receptacle
15
A Straight Blade
Locking
HBL14W47IN
HBL24W47IN
HBL15W47IN
     —
      —
      —
      —
      —
      —
      —
      —
      —
20
A Locking       — HBL27W47IN HBL26W75IN       — HBL26W76IN HBL27W76IN
30
A Locking       —       — HBL28W75IN HBL29W75IN HBL28W76IN HBL29W76IN
Bushings, Cone Seals and Closure Caps
Device Bushings Cone Seals
Closure Caps
Yellow Black

 Ordering Information
FD Boxes and Angled Adapters
Description Catalog Number
B
o
xe
s
(2) ¾" NPT Hubs, FD Box, Yellow HBL60CM83A
(2) ¾" NPT Hubs, FD Box, White HBL60CM83WA
(2) ¾" NPT Hubs, FD Box, Gray HBL6083
(2) 1" NPT Hubs, FD Box, Yellow HBL60CM84A
(2) 1" NPT Hubs, FD Box, White HBL60CM84WA
(2) 1" NPT Hubs, FD Box, Gray HBL6084
A
da
pt
er
s* 55° Angle Adapter, Yellow HBL60CM55*
55° Angle Adapter, White HBL60CM55W*
55° Angle Adapter, Gray HBL6055*
K
its
(2) ¾" NPT Hubs, Box/Adapter Kit, Yellow HBL60CM83AK
(2) ¾" NPT Hubs, Box/Adapter Kit, White HBL60CM83WAK
(2) ¾" NPT Hubs, Box/Adapter Kit, Gray HBL6083AK
(2) 1" NPT Hubs, Box/Adapter Kit, Yellow HBL60CM84AK
(2) 1" NPT Hubs, Box/Adapter Kit, White HBL60CM84WAK
(2) 1" NPT Hubs, Box/Adapter Kit, Gray HBL6084AK
C
o
ve
rs Blank Cover Plate, Yellow HBL60CM88
Blank Cover Plate, White HBL60CM88W
Blank Cover Plate, Gray HBLP14FS
Note: *Adapters are not UL listed, nor UL Type 4X. For UL Type 4X rating, use receptacles in a FD box.
External mounting feet,
accepts #8 screw

cover plates for portaBle
outlet Boxes anD panels
 Ordering Information
Cover Plates for Portable Outlet Boxes and Panels
Description UL Type 3R UL Type 1
C
ov
er
 P
la
te
s
Outlet box cover, duplex receptacle HBL3056 HBL3051
Outlet box cover, 1.39" diameter receptacle HBL3057 HBL3052
Outlet box cover, 1.572" diameter receptacle HBL3058 HBL3055
Outlet box cover; GFCI HBL3061 HBL3060
Outlet box coverplate, blank HBL3054       —
HBL3051 HBL3052
HBL3055 HBL3060
HBL3056 HBL3057
HBL3061 HBL3054